\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Slotted Front Panels For Power

Distribution, MSMCP

This mild steel slotted front panel, MSMCP, is for the front
frame of a fix system, or modular frames. No machining is

required when it is used for mounting modular components.

i3

Description: Slotted front panel for modular assemblies. Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components. It

has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity.

Material: 1.25 mm steel.

Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.

The panels are to be mounted onto a fix system front frame (MSFCP) or onto modular system frames (MSMSF or
MSMSM)

Slotted front panel for modular assemblies

Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components
It has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity
One piece with mounting material

To be assembled on the modular system frame



RASEK

EE: 1.25mm
Enea: RIXE
1 RN
SERL: MHRRE
EnearEs: RAL 7035
ks =E
MSMCP1506R5

150mm
MSMCP1508R5

150mm
MSMCP2006R5

200mm
MSMCP2008R5

200mm
MSMCP3006-
1R5 300mm
MSMCP3006-
2R5 300mm
MSMCP3008-
1R5 300mm
MSMCP3008-
2R5 300mm
MSMCP4506R5

450mm
MSMCP4508R5

450mm
MSMCP6006R5

600mm
MSMCP6008R5

600mm

BE

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

Table 1/1

¥i
i

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

13mm

IR

fERHRN

BRI

fEEHRN

R W

ERHRN

ERERN

R W

fEEHRN

ERERN

fERHRN

BRI

fERHRN

@A

Tz, BT E

Tz, BEATE

Tz, BEEATE

Jhor, EEA TR

Tz, BN TE

oz, EEA TR

Tz, BEEATE

Tz, BEATE

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

EREhE

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp1506r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp1508r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp2006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp2008r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3006-1r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3006-1r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3006-2r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3006-2r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3008-1r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3008-1r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3008-2r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp3008-2r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp4506r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp4508r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp6006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmcp6008r5
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

o=
=HA

MANIRIE nVent B~ @R BB SIEZIMEI ZEFHHE A nVent B9 &. B4R www.nvent.com SREUEBEH, EBER nVent
BERAKREN, BiRLE. FAAYH. BHAERERTSIEST nVent
FIRBAS 2L, BIRERIEAT M E. Wik, mEMA BB E AT/ EFRIERS T

\/
HIRANmEAS:

nvent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent
REBHMBEHIF, BRBTEH.

X RGEE R nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3



https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

