

Slotted Front Panels For Power Distribution, MSMCP



This mild steel slotted front panel, MSMCP, is for the front frame of a fix system, or modular frames. No machining is required when it is used for mounting modular components.

功能

Description: Slotted front panel for modular assemblies. Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components. It has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity.

Material: 1.25 mm steel.

Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.

The panels are to be mounted onto a fix system front frame (MSFCP) or onto modular system frames (MSMSF or MSMSM)

Slotted front panel for modular assemblies

Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components

It has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity

One piece with mounting material

To be assembled on the modular system frame

技术参数

厚度: 1.25mm

颜色: 浅灰色

材料: 低碳钢

完成: 粉末涂层

颜色代码: RAL 7035

Table 1/1						
物料号	高度	宽度	深度	外壳材料	产品系列	面板数量
MSMCP1506R5	150mm	600mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	1
MSMCP1508R5	150mm	800mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	1
MSMCP2006R5	200mm	600mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	1
MSMCP2008R5	200mm	800mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	1
MSMCP3006- 1R5	300mm	600mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立,壁挂式安装	1
MSMCP3006- 2R5	300mm	600mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立,壁挂式安装	2
MSMCP3008- 1R5	300mm	800mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	1
MSMCP3008- 2R5	300mm	800mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	2
MSMCP4506R5	450mm	600mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	3
MSMCP4508R5	450mm	800mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	3
MSMCP6006R5	600mm	600mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	4
MSMCP6008R5	600mm	800mm	13mm	低碳钢	独立, 壁挂式安装	4

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE